P000000406		
Department of State	/	
Division of Corporations		
P. O. Box 6327		
Tallahassee, FL 32314		
SUBJECT: Printer Directory. Com, INC. (Proposed corporate name - must include suffix)		
3000031552;	23-	
-03/02/80010: *****87.50 **		
本本本本本の(_{**} つり ***	****87	
Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:		
□ \$70.00 □ \$78.75 □ \$78.75 □ \$87.50		
Filing Fee Filing Fee Filing Fee,		
& Certificate of Status & Certified Copy Certified Copy		
& Certificate of		
Status ADDETIONAL CODY DECLEDED		
ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED		
FROM: VALERIE Lynne Lansdale Name (Printed or typed)		
3821 Tamiami TRAIL, Suite B # 122		
Poet Charlotte, FL 3395 25.	T	
(941) 743-0857 Daytime Telephone number		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

83/8

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 62	21, F.S. (Profit)
ARTICLE I NAME	7
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:	Directory. Com, INC.
- ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	\sim \sim \sim \sim \sim \sim \sim \sim \sim
The principal place of business/mailing address is:	
	Part Charlotta El 32957
	TOIC CHAITOLLE, PC 35730
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
The number for which the corporation is organize	dis: FOR Profit, CHO
ARTICLE IV SHARES C	Hernet directory tokens 37 7 7 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
The number of shares of stock is:	
100	DIRECTORS 2
,	FEST
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS. The name(s) and address(es): VALERIE L.	Unas Lansda le
The name(s) and address(es): Vice 2 2	Warsdale_
2049 NULEM	BERG BLAID.
ADTICLE VI DECISTEDED ACE	9, FL 33983
The name and Florida street address registered	agent are: VALERIE Lynne Lansdale 2049 NUREMBERG BLVD, Punta Goeda, PL 33983
	2049 NUREMBERG BLUD,
	funta Goeda, PL 33983
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	VAIGLIE L. Lansdelle
The name and address of the Incorporator are:	DOMES 2049 NUREMBERG BLUD
*	Punta Golda, Fr 33983

Having been named as registered agent and to accept serve this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registere	ce of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in dagent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with
the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and con	uplete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the
obligations of my position as registered agent.	~ 0 20 00
Valerie Z Zanodale	v drab co
Signature/Registered Agent	
V Valered Jan Vall	V 2-28-00
Signature/Incorporator	Date